Opening Hymn: Father, We Thank You, Who Have Planted
Gloria: Gloria - Holy Name of Jesus
Psalm: 171th Sunday in Ordinary Time (A) / 11° Domingo Ordinario

Gospel Acclamation: Celtic Alleluia
Sunday Masses: Bring in the congregation right away. Weddings/Funerals etc Cantor then all.

The kingdom of God is at hand.
Repent and believe in the Gospel.

Preparation: Instrumental

Holy: Community Mass

Mem. Accl: Community Mass

Amen: Community Mass

Lamb of God: Community Mass
Communion: Eat This Bread / Coman de Este Pan
Communion 2: In The Lord I'll Be Ever Thankful / EI Serfior Es Mi Fortaleza
Closing: | Want to Walk As a Child of the Light / Quiero Cual Hijo a de Luz Caminar

Scheduled Events:

5/29/2023 1:23:19 PM

541
280
933
290

323
326
327
346
748
539
492



