

Opening Hymn: Father, We Thank You, Who Have Planted	541
Gloria: Gloria - Holy Name of Jesus	280
Psalm: 11th Sunday in Ordinary Time (A) / 11° Domingo Ordinario	933
Gospel Acclamation: Celtic Alleluia	290
Sunday Masses: Bring in the congregation right away. Weddings/Funerals etc Cantor then all.	

The kingdom of God is at hand. Repent and believe in the Gospel.

Preparation: *Instrumental*

Holy: Community Mass	323
Mem. Accl: Community Mass	326
Amen: Community Mass	327
Lamb of God: Community Mass	346
Communion: Eat This Bread / Coman de Este Pan	748
Communion 2: In The Lord I'll Be Ever Thankful / El Señor Es Mi Fortaleza	539
Closing: I Want to Walk As a Child of the Light / Quiero Cual Hijo a de Luz Caminar	492

Scheduled Events: